Inglis IGD7300WW1 03 - BULKHEAD PARTS

BULKHEAD PARTS
For Model: IGD7300WW1
(White)

W10421628 5

Inglis Residential Inglis IGD7300WW1 Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 03 - BULKHEAD PARTS
Click on the part number to view part

Item Original Part Number Replaced By Status Part Description
1 W10359271 Shaft, Drum Roller Threads
2 3390647 488729 Screw
3 W10153413 Door, Lint Screen
4 W10153414 Outlet, Housing Assembly
5 W10293765 Air Duct Assembly
6 697813 Seal, Outlet Housing
7 697814 697813 Seal, Outlet Housing
8 3934666 W10080210 Nut, 3/8 X 16
9 3392519 Thermal Limiter
10 3402841 8532165 Lens, Drum Light
1 359625 487240 (S:grpzv:,itg:)r Mtg. Service
12 8572105 Retainer, Toe Panel
13 W10345456 8066208 Clip-Exhaust
14 W10153409 Baffle, Drum
15 693995 Screw, Hex Head

16 W10001120 W10080190 Nut, 3/8-16


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-511424-residential-inglis-igd7300ww1-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432818-inglis-w10359271-dryer-shaft-drum-roller-threads.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432837-inglis-488729-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432560-inglis-w10153413-dryer-door-lint-screen.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432675-inglis-w10153414-dryer-outlet-housing-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432674-inglis-w10293765-dryer-air-duct-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432561-inglis-697813-dryer-seal-outlet-housing.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432561-inglis-697813-dryer-seal-outlet-housing.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432624-inglis-w10080210-dryer-nut-3-8-x-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433008-inglis-3392519-dryer-thermal-limiter.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431626-inglis-8532165-dryer-lens-drum-light.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433476-inglis-487240-dryer-screw-for-mtg-service-capacitor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431879-inglis-8572105-dryer-retainer-toe-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432696-inglis-8066208-dryer-clip-exhaust.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432175-inglis-w10153409-dryer-baffle-drum.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431665-inglis-693995-dryer-screw-hex-head.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432146-inglis-w10080190-dryer-nut-3-8-16.html
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W10080170

3387459

W10359272

690997

W10314171

8563728

W10153423

489463

W10153420
W10219342

W10166807
8565061

90767

3387230
W10049370
3401707
3406124
3387223
8578825

W10214261

897772
8573713
3394986

W10153412

695240

8577274
3390647
8544362
8066168
8573824
3391912
338906

697770

W10080960

W10120998

22002263

488729

W10119255
W10128606

Bulkhead, Rear

Washer, Support

Shaft, Roller Drum Threads
Washer, Thrust

Roller, Support Assembly
Exhaust Pipe

Outlet Grille, Housing
Assembly

Screw, 8-18 X 1/16
Complete Drum Assembly
Screw, Baffle Mounting
Seal

Bulkhead, Front

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer
Head Tapping

Screw, 10-16 X 13/16
Screen

Jumper, Tco-High Limit
Lamp

Electrode, Sensor

Bracket, Drum Light

Socket, Drum Light Assembly
Wheel, Blower
Thermal-Cutoff

Spring, Lint Screen Door
Grille, Outlet

Screw

Thermostat 295F

Screw

Housing, Blower

Duct-Lint

Funnel, Burner

Thermostat, High-Limit 255 F
Radiant, Sensor

Seal, Cover Plate Blower
Housing


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432279-inglis-w10080170-dryer-bulkhead-rear.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432152-inglis-w10080960-dryer-washer-support.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432819-inglis-w10359272-dryer-shaft-roller-drum-threads.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431689-inglis-690997-dryer-washer-thrust.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432756-inglis-w10314171-dryer-roller-support-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432157-inglis-8563728-dryer-exhaust-pipe.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432792-inglis-w10153423-dryer-outlet-grille-housing-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432551-inglis-489463-dryer-screw-8-18-x-1-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432562-inglis-w10153420-dryer-complete-drum-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429195-inglis-w10219342-dryer-screw-baffle-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433885-inglis-280114-dryer-seal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432158-inglis-8565061-dryer-bulkhead-front.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431784-inglis-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432843-inglis-3387230-dryer-screw-10-16-x-13-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433864-inglis-w10120998-dryer-screen.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432864-inglis-3401707-dryer-jumper-tco-high-limit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433758-inglis-22002263-dryer-lamp.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432697-inglis-3387223-dryer-electrode-sensor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432698-inglis-8578825-dryer-bracket-drum-light.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432934-inglis-w10214261-dryer-socket-drum-light-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431701-inglis-697772-dryer-wheel-blower.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432859-inglis-8573713-dryer-thermal-cutoff.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432563-inglis-3394986-dryer-spring-lint-screen-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429101-inglis-w10153412-dryer-grille-outlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432837-inglis-488729-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432521-inglis-8577274-dryer-thermostat-295f.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432837-inglis-488729-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432895-inglis-w10119255-dryer-housing-blower.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433174-inglis-w10128606-dryer-duct-lint.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433074-inglis-8573824-dryer-funnel-burner.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432668-inglis-3391912-dryer-thermostat-high-limit-255-f.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433028-inglis-338906-dryer-radiant-sensor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432894-inglis-697770-dryer-seal-cover-plate-blower-housing.html
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